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The menu of Happy Dragon Chinese Bistro from Round Rock includes 184 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks
on the menu cost about $12.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Lon Schinner likes about
Happy Dragon Chinese Bistro:
it has very refuted me that there is no suitable Chinese food in this area. austin has everything else, but if they
have the curly for Chinese food, their expectations can go incomplete. this is the best place where | was in the
opposite. the fried rice is actually fried rice and not only white rice with soy sauce that is thrown into it. | saved
the soak from the platter so | could cook a few eggs in it the next morn... read more. The restaurant is accessible
and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather
conditions, you can also sit outside and eat. WiFi is available without additional charges. What Selmer Rolfson
doesn't like about Happy Dragon Chinese Bistro:

Upon first taste it was good, however quickly after | started feeling quesy. The next morning i started feeling
terrible food poisoning symptoms . | will never eat here again, | have no idea what happened but this place
needs serious help before serving food again. | do not recommend at all unless your a fan of food poisoning.
read more. Experience in Happy Dragon Chinese Bistro from Round Rock the diversity of fine Chinese
cuisine, authentically cooked in a wok, delicious vegetarian menus are also on the menu available. You have
a party and want to enjoy the food at home? With the in-house catering_service, that's no problem, on the menu
there are also a lot of Asian meals.
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Happy Dragon Chinese Bistro Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis
ICED TEA

Specials

3. KUNG PAO BEEF

Pork

BEEF TRIPE WITH PORK BLOOD
IN CHILI SAUCE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLES

Beilagen und &ctras
SOJASAUCE

Chicken

CURRY CHICKEN

Noodles

3. BEEF LO MEIN NOODLE

Soft drinks
APPLE JUICE
Main Course
SICHUAN DUCK

Dishes

DRY POT CAULIFLOWER

$2.0

$15.5

$17.0

$5.0

$5.0

$14.0

$13.0

$3.0

$21.0

$15.0

Dinner Specials

JUMPING FISH $19.0
Original Szechuan-Gerichte
ORANGE CHICKEN $14.5
Teriyaksi

GENERAL TSO'SO CHICKEN $14.5
Vegetables

BEAN CURD SIZZLING PLATE $13.0
Tid's Menii

KID'S MENU $8.5
8» I. I. " g (] M t

PEPPER CHICKEN $15.0
Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

o Mein

PLAIN LO MEIN $8.0
nirees

SESAME CHICKEN $14.5
Beef & lamb

LAMB WITH GREEN ONIONS $18.0
Teatured Tlems

DRY POT BEEF $18.0
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Shrimp

CURRY SHRIMP

Moo Shu

2. MOO SHU CHICKEN

Pan Fried Noodle

3. BEEF PAN FRIED NOODLE

Family Style Dishes
SALT PEPPER SHRIMP
Tunch Special Chicksen

L2. MOO GOO GAI PAN LUNCH
SPECIAL

%itchen Entrees
CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

Tuncheon Special

3. SWEET AND SOUR PORK

Dinner Combinations

4. GENERAL TSO'S TOFU

Signature Dish

DRY POT SHRIMP

Dinner Special

3. SHRIMP BROCCOLI

$15.5

$14.0

$13.0

$15.5

$10.3

$14.0

$13.8

$13.0

$18.0

$15.5

Chickien Tunch Special

L4. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

LUNCH SPECIAL $10.3
[ ]

Chinese Pork

2. PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE $13.8

Tried Rice and Singapore
Noodle

1. CHICKEN FRIED RICE $12.0

Chefs Special (Chinese
fimerican Style Menu)

4. MONGOLIAN BEEF $15.5
6. PORK FRIED RICE $12.0

Chinese Cuisine - Chefs
Specialli

4. HAPPY FAMILY $15.5

Jumbo Shrimp

6. SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS $15.5

Beef il Day Special

BEEF WITH CHILI PEPPER $16.5
Dry Pot Series
DRY POT LAMB $19.0
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flsian Fusion (Begf)

1. BEEF BROCCOLI $15.5
Chickien Tuncheon Special

4. KUNG PAO CHICKEN $14.0
Party Special Yenu

5. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $14.0
All Day TRice Plate

3. CASHEW NUT CHICKEN $14.0
Chef&amp;apos;s Specialties
ORANGE BEEF $15.8
Chef&#39;5 Specials

9. CHICKEN WITH WALNUTS $14.0
Special Tuncheon - Porik

1. MOO SHU PORK $14.0
Select Your Main Dishes
SICHUAN BEEF $15.5

Tunch and Specials

L18. CHICKEN WITH MIXED

VEGETABLE LUNCH SPECIAL $10.3
Pan Tired Noodle

4. PORK PAN FRIED NOODLE $12.5
Chef&#39;S Recommended

SESAME SHRIMP $15.5

‘Hokalwkab’pecialﬂ‘@

7. SPICY BEEF $15.5

Vegetarian dishes

SLICED CUCUMBER $11.0

STEAMED BROCCOLI $5.0

12 OZ CAN DIET COKE $2.0

VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE $3.0

DRY POT CHICKEN WINGS $16.0

DRY POT CHICKEN $16.0
[ ] [ ]

flsian Chefs Special

1. MOO GOO GAI PAN $14.0

2. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $15.5

Dishes are prepared with

EGGS

WHITE RICE

fippetizer

1. VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS $3.5
9. BBQ SPARE RIBS $9.0
SALT PEPPER FISH $15.5
8. LEMON CHICKEN $14.0
7. CHICKEN IN GARLIC SAUCE $14.0
CHICKEN AND SNOW PEAS $14.0
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ﬂeueraqe 4. DRAGON FRIED RICE(CHICKEN, ¢/, ¢
SHRIMP AND BEEF) :
12 OZ CAN LEMONDE $2.0
5. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $11.5
12 OZ CAN DR. PEPPER $2.0

12 OZ CAN ROOT BEER $2.0 Sallpd
(ll l o ’ 1. HOT SOUR SOUP $2.5
4. SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP $11.0

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH TOMATO $13.0

CHICKEN CORN SOUP $12.0
DRY POT CABBAGE $14.0

2. WONTON SOUP $2.5
SICHUAN STIR FRIED CHICKEN $16.0

LARGE WONTON SOUP $5.8

Drinks Vegetable

12 OZ CAN COKE $2.0

1. SESAME TOFU $13.0
12 OZ CAN SPRITE $2.0

2. BUDDHA'S DELIGHT $13.0
2 LITER COKE $4.8

3. GOLDEN BEAN CURD $13.0
2 LITER SPRITE $4.0

EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE  $13.0
Beef DRIED SAUTEED GREEN BEAN  $13.0
5. BEEF IN GARLIC SAUCE $15.5 Seafood
6. HUNAN BEEF $15.5

1. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $15.5
CHONGQING MALA BEEF $16.5

5. SHRIMP WITH MIXES 6155
BEEF AND SNOW PEAS $15.5 VEGETABLES '

7. SZECHUN SHRIMP $15.5
Soup 8. SPICY SHRIMP $15.5
5. CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP  $10.0 9. HUNAN SHRIMP $15.5
6. CRAB MEAT ASPARAGUS $11.0 SALT PEPPER SQUID $15.5
SOUP(FOR 2) '
LARGE HOT &SOUR SOUP $5.8 {unch Specials
WEST LAKE BEEF SOUP $12.0

6. CHICKEN BROCCOLI $14.0

e 5o o 2. PEPPER STEAK $15.5

Fried rice

L3. SHRIMP WITH MIXED $11.0
2. BEEF FRIED RICE $12.5 VEGETABLES LUNCH SPECIAL '
3. SHRIMP FRIED RICE $12.5 L5. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS ¢/ 0

LUNCH SPECIAL
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L6. SESAME CHICKEN LUNCH
SPECIAL

L16. KUNG PAO SHRIMP LUNCH
SPECIAL

L22. SHRIMP FRIED RICE LUNCH
SPECIAL

Popular Ttems
4. CRAB RANGOON
3. EGG DROP SOUP
LARGE EGG DROP SOUP
7. BBQ PORK FRIED RICE
10. SPICY CHICKEN

L1. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
LUNCH SPECIAL

L10. KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH
SPECIAL

fippetizers

2. STEAMED DUMPLINGS
3. PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS
5. FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
6. CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP
7. FRIED WONTON

8. BEEF STICKS

10. FRIED SHRIMP

11. PU PU TRAY

12. PORK EGG ROLLS
STEAMED EDAMAME

FRIED CALAMARI WITH SOCIETY
SALT

Noodle

1. DRAGON LO MEIN
NOODLE(CHICKEN, SHRIMP AND
BEEF)

$10.5

$11.0

$10.3

$6.8
$2.5
$5.8
$12.5
$14.0

$10.3

$10.3

$8.0
$8.5
$8.5
$9.0
$6.0
$8.0
$8.5
$15.0
$3.8
$6.5

$8.5

$14.0

1. DRAGON PAN FRIED
NOODLE(CHICKEN, SHRIMP AND
BEEF)

2. SHRIMP LO MEIN NOODLE

. SHRIMP PAN FRIED NOODLE

. PORK LO MEIN NOODLE

. BBQ PORK LO MEIN NOODLE

. BBQ PORK PAN FRIED NOODLE
. CHICKEN LO MEIN NOODLE

. CHICKEN PAN FRIED NOODLE

. VEGETABLE LO MEIN NOODLE

N o o o a0~ DN

7. VEGETABLE PAN FRIED
NOODLE

SINGAPORE CHAO MI FEN

Tunch Special
6. SPICY PORK

L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
LUNCH SPECIAL

L8. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE
LUNCH SPECIAL

L9. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC
SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL

L11. HUNAN BEEF LUNCH
SPECIAL

L12. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
LUNCH SPECIAL

L13. PEPPER STEAK LUNCH
SPECIAL

L14. KUNG PAO BEEF LUNCH
SPECIAL

L15. MONGOLIAN BEEF LUNCH
SPECIAL

L17. SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE
LUNCH SPECIAL

L19. PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE
LUNCH SPECIAL

$14.0

$13.0
$13.0
$12.5
$13.0
$13.0
$12.5
$12.5
$12.0

$12.0

$14.0

$13.8

$10.5

$11.0

$10.3

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$10.5
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L20. CHICKEN FRIED RICE LUNCH
SPECIAL

L21. DRAGON FRIED RICE LUNCH
SPECIAL

L23. BEEF FRIED RICE LUNCH
SPECIAL

L24. LO MEIN LUNCH SPECIAL
L25. LO MEIN LUNCH SPECIAL

L26. VEGETABLE LO MEIN LUNCH
SPECIAL

L27. DRAGON LO MEIN LUNCH
SPECIAL

Chef&#39;8 Special

1. FISH WITH PICKLED
VEGETABLES AND JALAPENO

2. BOILED BEEF IN CHILI OIL

4. SEAFOOD TOFU IN HOT CLAY
POT

5. SPICY COMBINATION POT

6. TWICE COOKED
PORK(AUTHENTIC CHINESE)

8. MAPO TOFU WITH GROUND
PORK

9. SPICY MALA FISH FILLET
11. SIZZLING TRIPLE DELIGHT
12. SIZZLING CILANTRO CHICKEN

13. SIZZLING BLACK PEPPER
BEEF

15. CUMIN BEEF
16. CUMIN LAMB
19. STIR FRIED PORK INTESTINES

21. STIR FRIED CHINESE
CABBAGE

22. STIR FRIED POTATO, EGG
PLANT AND GREEN BEANS

24. SWEET SOUR RIBS

$10.0

$10.3

$10.3

$10.3
$10.5

$10.0

$10.5

$17.0
$18.0
$17.0
$18.0

$15.0

$14.0

$17.0
$17.0
$16.0

$16.5

$16.5
$18.0
$16.0

$13.0

$14.0

$17.0

31. DRAGON SZECHUAN DUCK $21.0
STIRE FRIED CABBAGE $13.0
HUNAN STYLE SHREEDDED PORK $15.0

PORK WITH DRY BEAN CURD AND
CHIVES

CHONGQIONG MALA CHICKEN $15.0

$14.0
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DRY POT PORK CHOP $18.0



Happy Dragon Chinese Bistro

661 Louis Henna Blvd Round Opening Hours:

Rock, TX 78664, United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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