



https://menulist.menu
661 Louis Henna Blvd Round Rock, TX 78664, United States
(+1)5128283321 - http://www.happydragontx.com/









The menu of Happy Dragon Chinese Bistro from Round Rock includes 184 dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks* on <u>the menu</u> cost about \$12.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Lon Schinner</u> likes about Happy Dragon Chinese Bistro:

it has very refuted me that there is no suitable Chinese food in this area. austin has everything else, but if they have the curly for Chinese food, their expectations can go incomplete. this is the best place where I was in the opposite. the fried rice is actually fried rice and not only white rice with soy sauce that is thrown into it. I saved the soak from the platter so I could cook a few eggs in it the next morn... read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat. WiFi is available without additional charges. What Selmer Rolfson doesn't like about Happy Dragon Chinese Bistro:

Upon first taste it was good, however quickly after I started feeling quesy. The next morning i started feeling terrible food poisoning symptoms. I will never eat here again, I have no idea what happened but this place needs serious help before serving food again. I do not recommend at all unless your a fan of food poisoning. read more. Experience in Happy Dragon Chinese Bistro from Round Rock the diversity of fine Chinese cuisine, authentically cooked in a wok, delicious vegetarian menus are also on the menu available. You have a party and want to enjoy the food at home? With the in-house catering service, that's no problem, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian meals.

	34		1
	14.7	1	5
1		9.	
/	4		6.3
	Ne		
		4	

Non alcoholic drinks		Dinner Specials	
ICED TEA	\$2.0	JUMPING FISH	\$19.0
Specials		Original Szechuan-Gerichte	
3. KUNG PAO BEEF	\$15.5	ORANGE CHICKEN	\$14.5
Pork		Teriyaki	
BEEF TRIPE WITH PORK BLOOD IN CHILI SAUCE	\$17.0	GENERAL TSO'SO CHICKEN	\$14.5
Starters & Salads		Vegetables	
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	BEAN CURD SIZZLING PLATE	\$13.0
Side Orders		Kid's Menü	
STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$5.0	KID'S MENU	\$8.5
Beilagen und Extras		Südindische Gerichte	
SOJASAUCE		PEPPER CHICKEN	\$15.0
Chicken		Fried Rice	
CURRY CHICKEN	\$14.0	FRIED RICE	
Noodles		Lo Mein	
3. BEEF LO MEIN NOODLE	\$13.0	PLAIN LO MEIN	\$8.0
C - C - d2 1		Entrees	
Soft drinks		SESAME CHICKEN	\$14.5
APPLE JUICE	\$3.0		
Main Course		Beef & lamb	
SICHUAN DUCK	\$21.0	LAMB WITH GREEN ONIONS	\$18.0
Dish os		Featured Items	
Dishes	¢1E 0	DRY POT BEEF	\$18.0

\$15.0

DRY POT CAULIFLOWER

Shrimp		Chicken Lunch Special	
CURRY SHRIMP	\$15.5	L4. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3
Moo Shu		Chinese Pork	
2. MOO SHU CHICKEN	\$14.0	2. PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.8
Pan Fried Noodle			
3. BEEF PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$13.0	Fried Rice and Singapore Noodle	2
Family Style Dishes		1. CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$12.0
SALT PEPPER SHRIMP	\$15.5	Chef's Special (Chinese	
Lunch Special Chicken		American Style Menu)	
L2. MOO GOO GAI PAN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	4. MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$15.5
Kitchen Entrees		Party Items	
CHICKEN WITH MIXED		6. PORK FRIED RICE	\$12.0
VEGETABLES	\$14.0	Chinese Cuisine - Chef's	
Luncheon Special		Specialties	
3. SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$13.8	4. HAPPY FAMILY	\$15.5
Dinner Combinations		Jumbo Shrimp	
4. GENERAL TSO'S TOFU	\$13.0	6. SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$15.5
Signature Dish		Beef All Day Special	
DRY POT SHRIMP	\$18.0	BEEF WITH CHILI PEPPER	\$16.5
Dinner Special		Dry Pot Series	
3. SHRIMP BROCCOLI	\$15.5	DRY POT LAMB	\$19.0

Asian Fusion (Beef)		Hokahoka Special A La C	`arte
1. BEEF BROCCOLI	\$15.5	7. SPICY BEEF	\$15.5
Chicken Luncheon Specia	ıl	Vegetarian dishes	
4. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$14.0	SLICED CUCUMBER	\$11.0
Party Special Menu		STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$5.0
5. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$14.0	Beverages	
		12 OZ CAN DIET COKE	\$2.0
All Day Rice Plate		VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE	\$3.0
3. CASHEW NUT CHICKEN	\$14.0	Dry Pot	
Chef's Specia	lties	DRY POT CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.0
ORANGE BEEF	\$15.8	DRY POT CHICKEN	\$16.0
Chef's Specials		Asian Chef's Special	
9. CHICKEN WITH WALNUTS	\$14.0	1. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$14.0
Special Luncheon – Pork		2. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$15.5
1. MOO SHU PORK	\$14.0	Dishes are prepared with	
		EGGS	
Select Your Main Dishes		WHITE RICE	
SICHUAN BEEF	\$15.5		
Junch and Checials		Appetizer	
Lunch and Specials		1. VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS	\$3.5
L18. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	9. BBQ SPARE RIBS	\$9.0
		SALT PEPPER FISH	\$15.5
Pan Fired Noodle		Poultry	
4. PORK PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$12.5	8. LEMON CHICKEN	\$14.0
CL - CC . H 9	dod	7. CHICKEN IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.0
Chef'S Recommend		CHICKEN AND SNOW PEAS \$14	
SESAME SHRIMP	\$15.5		

Beverage		4. DRAGON FRIED RICE(CHICKEN, SHRIMP AND BEEF)	\$12.5
12 OZ CAN LEMONDE	\$2.0	5. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$11.5
12 OZ CAN DR. PEPPER	\$2.0	3. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	Ф11.5
12 OZ CAN ROOT BEER	\$2.0	Soups	
Uncategorized		1. HOT SOUR SOUP	\$2.5
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH TOMATO	\$13.0	4. SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP	\$11.0
DRY POT CABBAGE	\$13.0 \$14.0	CHICKEN CORN SOUP	\$12.0
SICHUAN STIR FRIED CHICKEN	\$14.0 \$16.0	2. WONTON SOUP	\$2.5
SICHUAN STIR FRIED CHICKEN	\$10.0	LARGE WONTON SOUP	\$5.8
Drinks		Vegetable	
12 OZ CAN COKE	\$2.0	•	6400
12 OZ CAN SPRITE	\$2.0	1. SESAME TOFU	\$13.0
2 LITER COKE	\$4.8	2. BUDDHA'S DELIGHT	\$13.0
2 LITER SPRITE	\$4.0	3. GOLDEN BEAN CURD	\$13.0
		EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.0
Beef		DRIED SAUTEED GREEN BEAN	\$13.0
5. BEEF IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.5	Seafood	
6. HUNAN BEEF	\$15.5	1. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$15.5
CHONGQING MALA BEEF	\$16.5	5. SHRIMP WITH MIXES	,
BEEF AND SNOW PEAS	\$15.5	VEGETABLES	\$15.5
		7. SZECHUN SHRIMP	\$15.5
Soup		8. SPICY SHRIMP	\$15.5
5. CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP	\$10.0	9. HUNAN SHRIMP	\$15.5
6. CRAB MEAT ASPARAGUS SOUP(FOR 2)	\$11.0	SALT PEPPER SQUID	\$15.5
LARGE HOT &SOUR SOUP	\$5.8	Lunch Specials	
WEST LAKE BEEF SOUP	\$12.0	6. CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$14.0
_		2. PEPPER STEAK	\$14.0 \$15.5
Fried rice		L3. SHRIMP WITH MIXED	ФТЭ:Э
2. BEEF FRIED RICE	\$12.5	VEGETABLES LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
3. SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$12.5	L5. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3

L6. SESAME CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.5	1. DRAGON PAN FRIED NOODLE(CHICKEN, SHRIMP AND	\$14.0
L16. KUNG PAO SHRIMP LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0	BEEF) 2. SHRIMP LO MEIN NOODLE	\$13.0
L22. SHRIMP FRIED RICE LUNCH	\$10.3	2. SHRIMP PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$13.0
SPECIAL	\$10.3	4. PORK LO MEIN NOODLE	\$12.5
Oonulan Itom 1		5. BBQ PORK LO MEIN NOODLE	\$13.0
Popular Items		5. BBQ PORK PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$13.0
4. CRAB RANGOON	\$6.8	6. CHICKEN LO MEIN NOODLE	\$12.5
3. EGG DROP SOUP	\$2.5	6. CHICKEN PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$12.5
LARGE EGG DROP SOUP	\$5.8	7. VEGETABLE LO MEIN NOODLE	\$12.0
7. BBQ PORK FRIED RICE	\$12.5	7. VEGETABLE PAN FRIED	6400
10. SPICY CHICKEN	\$14.0	NOODLE	\$12.0
L1. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	SINGAPORE CHAO MI FEN	\$14.0
L10. KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	Lunch Special	
		6. SPICY PORK	\$13.8
Appetizers		L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.5
Appetizers 2. STEAMED DUMPLINGS	\$8.0	L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	•
	\$8.0 \$8.5	L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.5 \$11.0
2. STEAMED DUMPLINGS		L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL L8. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L9. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC	•
2. STEAMED DUMPLINGS 3. PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS	\$8.5	L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL L8. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L9. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
2. STEAMED DUMPLINGS3. PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS5. FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.5 \$8.5	L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL L8. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L9. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC	\$11.0
 STEAMED DUMPLINGS PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS FRIED CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP 	\$8.5 \$8.5 \$9.0	L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL L8. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L9. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L11. HUNAN BEEF LUNCH	\$11.0 \$10.3 \$11.0
 STEAMED DUMPLINGS PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS FRIED CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP FRIED WONTON 	\$8.5 \$8.5 \$9.0 \$6.0	L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL L8. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L9. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L11. HUNAN BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0 \$10.3
 STEAMED DUMPLINGS PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS FRIED CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP FRIED WONTON BEEF STICKS 	\$8.5 \$8.5 \$9.0 \$6.0 \$8.0	L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL L8. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L9. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L11. HUNAN BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL L12. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH SPECIAL L13. PEPPER STEAK LUNCH	\$11.0 \$10.3 \$11.0
 STEAMED DUMPLINGS PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS FRIED CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP FRIED WONTON BEEF STICKS FRIED SHRIMP 	\$8.5 \$8.5 \$9.0 \$6.0 \$8.0 \$8.5	L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL L8. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L9. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L11. HUNAN BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL L12. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH SPECIAL L13. PEPPER STEAK LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0 \$10.3 \$11.0 \$11.0
 STEAMED DUMPLINGS PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS FRIED CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP FRIED WONTON BEEF STICKS FRIED SHRIMP PU PU TRAY 	\$8.5 \$8.5 \$9.0 \$6.0 \$8.0 \$8.5 \$15.0	L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL L8. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L9. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L11. HUNAN BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL L12. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH SPECIAL L13. PEPPER STEAK LUNCH	\$11.0 \$10.3 \$11.0 \$11.0
 STEAMED DUMPLINGS PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS FRIED CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP FRIED WONTON BEEF STICKS FRIED SHRIMP PU PU TRAY PORK EGG ROLLS 	\$8.5 \$8.5 \$9.0 \$6.0 \$8.0 \$8.5 \$15.0 \$3.8	L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL L8. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L9. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L11. HUNAN BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL L12. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH SPECIAL L13. PEPPER STEAK LUNCH SPECIAL L14. KUNG PAO BEEF LUNCH	\$11.0 \$10.3 \$11.0 \$11.0
2. STEAMED DUMPLINGS 3. PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS 5. FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 6. CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP 7. FRIED WONTON 8. BEEF STICKS 10. FRIED SHRIMP 11. PU PU TRAY 12. PORK EGG ROLLS STEAMED EDAMAME FRIED CALAMARI WITH SOCIETY	\$8.5 \$8.5 \$9.0 \$6.0 \$8.0 \$8.5 \$15.0 \$3.8 \$6.5	L7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL L8. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L9. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL L11. HUNAN BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL L12. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH SPECIAL L13. PEPPER STEAK LUNCH SPECIAL L14. KUNG PAO BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL L15. MONGOLIAN BEEF LUNCH	\$11.0 \$10.3 \$11.0 \$11.0 \$11.0

13. SIZZLING BLACK PEPPER

19. STIR FRIED PORK INTESTINES

BEEF

15. CUMIN BEEF

16. CUMIN LAMB

CABBAGE

21. STIR FRIED CHINESE

22. STIR FRIED POTATO, EGG

PLANT AND GREEN BEANS

24. SWEET SOUR RIBS

			Sec. 1
L20. CHICKEN FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.0	31. DRAGON SZECHUAN DUCK	\$21.0
		STIRE FRIED CABBAGE	\$13.0
L21. DRAGON FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	HUNAN STYLE SHREEDDED PORK	\$15.0
L23. BEEF FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	PORK WITH DRY BEAN CURD AND CHIVES	\$14.0
L24. LO MEIN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	CHONGQIONG MALA CHICKEN	\$15.0
L25. LO MEIN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.5		
L26. VEGETABLE LO MEIN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.0		
L27. DRAGON LO MEIN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.5		
Chef's Special			
1. FISH WITH PICKLED VEGETABLES AND JALAPENO	\$17.0		
2. BOILED BEEF IN CHILI OIL	\$18.0		
4. SEAFOOD TOFU IN HOT CLAY POT	\$17.0		
5. SPICY COMBINATION POT	\$18.0		
6. TWICE COOKED PORK(AUTHENTIC CHINESE)	\$15.0		
8. MAPO TOFU WITH GROUND PORK	\$14.0		
9. SPICY MALA FISH FILLET	\$17.0		
11. SIZZLING TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$17.0		
12. SIZZLING CILANTRO CHICKEN	\$16.0		

\$16.5

\$16.5

\$18.0

\$16.0

\$13.0

\$14.0

\$17.0



DRY POT PORK CHOP

\$18.0



Happy Dragon Chinese Bistro

661 Louis Henna Blvd Round Rock, TX 78664, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:30

